How concerned are you about the following: - That inflation will make everyday things less affordable for you

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref - 35—54 55+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
814 373 438 3 206 310 298 111 227 279 198 44 254 267 249
Top 2 Box (Net) 81% 76% 86% 100% 73% 89% 80% 76% 82% 83% 81% 64% 81% 88% 79%
A * %k DF * %k * ¥ N
431 203 225 3 108 179 144 65 120 152 95 23 131 160 117
Very concerned 43% 42% 44% 100% 38% 52% 39% 44% 43% 45% 39% 34% 42% 53% 37%
* %k DF * %k k¥ LN
383 170 213 - 98 131 154 46 107 127 103 21 123 107 132
Somewhat concerned 38% 35% 42% - 35% 38% 41% 31% 39% 38% 42% 30% 39% 35% 42%
* %k * ¥ * ¥
187 115 72 - 75 37 75 36 49 57 45 25 58 37 67
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 19% 24% 14% - 27% 11% 20% 24% 18% 17% 19% 36% 19% 12% 21%
B * %k E E * %k k¥ M
142 86 57 - 57 29 56 30 39 43 31 15 49 27 51
Not very concerned 14% 18% 11% - 20% 8% 15% 21% 14% 13% 13% 22% 16% 9% 16%
B * %k E E * ¥ * ¥ M
45 29 15 - 18 7 19 5 10 14 15 9 10 10 16
Not at all concerned 4% 6% 3% - 6% 2% 5% 4% 4% 4% 6% 13% 3% 3% 5%
* ¥ * ¥ *k
1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following: - That you might not have enough money to feed your family

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref - - 55+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
523 223 298 3 165 201 157 94 144 168 116 41 183 172 127
Top 2 Box (Net) 52% 46% 58% 90% 59% 58% 42% 64% 52% 50% 48% 60% 59% 56% 40%
A * %k F F * %k * ¥ N N
218 79 139 * 67 104 47 46 66 71 36 23 74 91 31
Very concerned 22% 16% 27% 8% 24% 30% 13% 31% 24% 21% 15% 33% 24% 30% 10%
A ** F F ** J J *x N N
305 143 159 2 97 97 110 49 78 98 80 19 109 81 97
Somewhat concerned 30% 29% 31% 82% 35% 28% 30% 33% 28% 29% 33% 27% 35% 27% 31%
* %k * ¥ * ¥
478 265 212 * 117 145 216 52 132 167 127 28 129 133 188
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 48% 54% 42% 10% 41% 42% 58% 36% 48% 50% 52% 40% 41% 44% 60%
B * %k DE * %k k¥ LM
311 165 147 * 84 95 133 39 96 102 74 23 91 87 111
Not very concerned 31% 34% 29% 10% 30% 27% 35% 27% 35% 30% 30% 33% 29% 28% 35%
* %k E * ¥ * ¥
167 101 66 - 32 51 84 13 36 65 53 5 38 46 77
Not at all concerned 17% 21% 13% - 12% 15% 22% 9% 13% 19% 22% 8% 12% 15% 24%
B * ¥ DE * ¥ H *k LM
1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following: - That you might not be able to afford a holiday this summer

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref - - 55+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
524 232 292 * 183 180 161 83 139 168 133 47 184 155 138
Top 2 Box (Net) 52% 47% 57% 8% 65% 52% 43% 57% 50% 50% 55% 68% 59% 51% 44%
A * %k EF F * %k * ¥ N
227 84 142 - 82 70 74 53 54 69 51 21 77 68 61
Very concerned 23% 17% 28% - 29% 20% 20% 36% 20% 21% 21% 30% 25% 22% 19%
A * %k * %k k¥
297 147 150 * 101 109 88 30 85 100 82 26 107 87 77
Somewhat concerned 30% 30% 29% 8% 36% 31% 23% 21% 31% 30% 34% 38% 34% 28% 25%
* %k F F * ¥ * ¥ N
477 256 218 3 98 167 212 63 137 167 110 22 128 150 178
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 48% 53% 43% 92% 35% 48% 57% 43% 50% 50% 45% 32% 41% 49% 56%
B * %k D DE * %k k¥ L
288 166 120 2 57 99 133 36 76 108 69 20 68 85 115
Not very concerned 29% 34% 24% 82% 20% 29% 36% 24% 27% 32% 29% 29% 22% 28% 36%
B * %k D * ¥ * ¥ L
189 91 98 * 41 68 79 27 61 59 41 2 59 64 63
Not at all concerned 19% 19% 19% 10% 15% 20% 21% 19% 22% 18% 17% 3% 19% 21% 20%
* ¥ * ¥ *k
1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following: - That you might not be able to afford gasoline

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref - 35—54 55+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
563 246 315 3 180 198 185 105 150 185 123 48 190 176 149
Top 2 Box (Net) 56% 50% 62% 90% 64% 57% 50% 72% 54% 55% 51% 69% 61% 58% 47%
A * %k F * %k * ¥ N N
203 88 115 * 51 89 63 31 62 70 40 15 58 81 50
Very concerned 20% 18% 23% 8% 18% 26% 17% 21% 22% 21% 17% 22% 19% 26% 16%
* %k F * %k k¥ N
360 158 200 2 129 109 122 74 88 115 83 33 133 96 99
Somewhat concerned 36% 32% 39% 82% 46% 32% 33% 51% 32% 34% 34% 48% 43% 31% 31%
* %k EF * ¥ * ¥ MN
438 242 195 * 102 148 188 41 126 150 120 21 122 128 167
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 44% 50% 38% 10% 36% 43% 50% 28% 46% 45% 49% 31% 39% 42% 53%
B * %k D * %k k¥ LM
264 140 124 - 61 94 109 20 83 85 76 18 70 78 98
Not very concerned 26% 29% 24% - 22% 27% 29% 14% 30% 25% 31% 26% 22% 25% 31%
* %k * ¥ * ¥
174 102 71 * 41 53 79 21 43 65 44 3 51 51 68
Not at all concerned 17% 21% 14% 10% 15% 15% 21% 14% 16% 20% 18% 5% 16% 17% 22%
B * ¥ * ¥ *k
1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following: - That interest rates will rise quicker than you can adjust

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref - - 55+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
679 286 390 3 206 249 224 103 187 222 167 49 228 222 181
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 59% 77% 100% 73% 72% 60% 71% 68% 66% 69% 70% 73% 73% 57%
A * %k F F * %k * ¥ N N
310 124 187 - 106 129 76 55 80 106 71 23 117 107 63
Very concerned 31% 25% 37% - 38% 37% 20% 37% 29% 31% 29% 33% 37% 35% 20%
A * %k F F * %k k¥ N N
369 162 203 3 101 120 148 49 107 116 97 26 111 115 117
Somewhat concerned 37% 33% 40% 100% 36% 35% 40% 33% 39% 35% 40% 37% 36% 38% 37%
* %k * ¥ * ¥
322 202 120 - 75 97 149 43 90 113 76 21 84 82 135
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32% 41% 23% - 27% 28% 40% 29% 32% 34% 31% 30% 27% 27% 43%
B * %k DE * %k k¥ LM
224 145 79 - 56 66 102 29 64 82 50 18 60 52 94
Not very concerned 22% 30% 16% - 20% 19% 27% 20% 23% 24% 21% 27% 19% 17% 30%
B * %k E * ¥ * ¥ LM
98 57 40 - 19 31 47 14 26 32 26 2 24 30 41
Not at all concerned 10% 12% 8% - 7% 9% 13% 10% 9% 9% 11% 3% 8% 10% 13%
* ¥ * ¥ *k
1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




How concerned are you about the following: Top 2 Box Summary

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
814 373 438 3 206 310 298 111 227 279 198 44 254 267 249
That inflation will make everyday things less affordable for
you 81% 76% 86% 100% 73% 89% 80% 76% 82% 83% 81% 64% 81% 88% 79%
A * %k DF * %k k¥ N
523 223 298 3 165 201 157 94 144 168 116 41 183 172 127
That you might not have enough money to feed your family o ’ ’ " ’ ’ o o o o o o o o o
52% 46% 58% 90% 59% 58% 42% 64% 52% 50% 48% 60% 59% 56% 40%
A * %k F F * %k k¥ N N
524 232 292 * 183 180 161 83 139 168 133 47 184 155 138
That you might not be able to afford a holiday this summer ™g5, 7% 57% 8% 65% 52% 43% 57% 50% 50% 55% 68% 59% 51% 44%
A ** EF F * * N
563 246 315 3 180 198 185 105 150 185 123 48 190 176 149
That you might not be able to afford gasoline 56% 50% 62% 90% 64% 57% 50% 72% 54% 55% 51% 69% 61% 58% 47%
A * %k F * %k k¥ N N
679 286 390 3 206 249 224 103 187 222 167 49 228 222 181
That interest rates will rise quicker than you can adjust 68% 59% 77% 100% 73% 72% 60% 71% 68% 66% 69% 70% 73% 73% 57%
A *k F F *% *k N N




How concerned are you about the following: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

Gender AGE EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18—34 35-54 55+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
187 115 72 - 75 37 75 36 49 57 45 25 58 37 67
That inflation will make everyday things less affordable for
you 19% 24% 14% - 27% 11% 20% 24% 18% 17% 19% 36% 19% 12% 21%
B * %k E E * %k k¥ M
478 265 212 * 117 145 216 52 132 167 127 28 129 133 188
That you might not have enough money to feed your family ™ g0/ 54% 42% 10% 41% 42% 58% 36% 8% 50% 52% 40% 41% 44% 60%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B * %k DE * %k k¥ LM
477 256 218 3 98 167 212 63 137 167 110 22 128 150 178
That you might not be able to afford a holiday this summer ™ g, 53% 43% 92% 35% 8% 57% 43% 50% 50% 45% 32% 41% 49% 56%
B * %k D DE * %k k¥ L
438 242 195 * 102 148 188 41 126 150 120 21 122 128 167
That you might not be able to afford gasoline 44% 50% 38% 10% 36% 43% 50% 28% 46% 45% 49% 31% 39% 2% 53%
B * %k D * %k k¥ LM
322 202 120 - 75 97 149 43 90 113 76 21 84 82 135
That interest rates will rise quicker than you can adjust o o o o ’ o o o o o
32% 41% 23% - 27% 28% 40% 29% 32% 34% 31% 30% 27% 27% 43%
B * ¥ DE * ¥ *k LM




Thinking about inflation and the rising cost of household necessities (food, clothing, transportation and shelter) which of the following is closest to your point of view:
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 463 535 3 198 428 375 28 177 431 365 49 278 353 321
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
784 414 367 3 206 270 308 81 209 276 218 48 234 239 263
Increased Costs (Net) 78% 85% 72% 92% 73% 78% 83% 56% 75% 82% 90% 70% 75% 78% 83%
B * %k * %k Hl * ¥
127 73 54 - 27 31 69 13 30 47 37 5 29 31 62
My household can easily absorb increased costs 13% 15% 1% R 10% 9% 19% 9% 1% 14% 15% 7% 9% 10% 20%
* %k DE * %k * ¥ LM
341 185 156 - 73 121 147 9 101 126 105 24 85 100 133
With some adjustments to how we spend our money, we
can absorb increased costs 34% 38% 31% - 26% 35% 39% 6% 37% 38% 43% 35% 27% 33% 2%
* %k D * %k k¥ LM
316 157 157 3 106 119 92 59 78 103 76 19 120 108 69
With some major changes to how we spend our money,
we will find a way to pay for increased costs 32% 32% 31% 92% 38% 34% 25% 40% 28% 31% 31% 28% 38% 36% 22%
* %k F F * %k * ¥ N N
217 74 143 * 75 76 65 65 68 60 25 21 78 66 52
We are completely out of money - there is no way that we
can pay more for household necessities 22% 15% 28% 8% 27% 22% 17% 44% 25% 18% 10% 30% 25% 22% 17%
A * %k * ¥ J J *k
1001 488 510 3 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 69 312 304 316
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




